AMERICAN LEAGUE STANDINGS

2024

Kansas City Royals
Seattle Mariners
Oakland A's
Boston Red Sox

Toronto Blue Jays

GP
25
28
28
28
28

15
15
14
14
12

L GB
13 ===
13 0.0
14 1.0
14 1.0
16 3.0

Pct

.600
.536
.500
.500
429

RF
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Diff HRS Agnst
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1-Run X-inn

Score 1st

score Back-up
Lead 6 3 orless Catcher

vLHP vRHP

F20

L35



